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VINO ESPUMOSO

POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

Cantine Cavicchioli Prosecco
Moet Brut Imperial

VINO ROSADO

Beringer, White Zinfandel
Montes Cherub

VINO BLANCO

Paso Pondal Leira

Grave Sass Ter, Vini la Delizzia DOC

Raymond R Collection

VINO TINTO

Rosa Negra

Parcela 23, Finca Constancia
Sottano

Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso
Enate

Terrazas Reserva

Valentin, Casa Bianchi
Terrazas Reserva

Casa Madero

ITALIA

Cantine Cavicchioli Prosecco
Zardetto, Prosecco
Fantinel Prosecco

REGION UVA / GRAPE COPA
Veneto Glera $225
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $700
California Zinfandel $170
Aconcagua Syrah - Garnacha $195
Rias Baxias Albarifio $145
Friuli Venezia Pinot Grigio $185
California Chardonnay $285
Ciudad de México Cab Sauv, Petit Sirah, Zinfandel, Merlot $255
Castilla Tempranillo $195
Mendoza Merlot $220
Ribera del Duero Tempranillo $250
Somontano Cab Sauv- Merlot $250
Mendoza Cabernet Sauvignhon $265
Mendoza Malbec $275
Mendoza Malbec $280
Valle de Parras Syrah $290

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Veneto Glera $1,510
Treviso DOC Glera $1,625
Friuli Glera $2,125
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ESPANA

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

Cava Vilarnau, Demi - Sec
Roger Goulart Coral Rose
Anna Codorniu

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Louis Roederer Estate, Brut

FRANCIA

Riva Rose Brut

Moet Brut Imperial 375 ml
Moet Nectar Imperial
Moet Brut Imperial
Veuve, Clicquot Brut
Moet Ice Imperial
Taittinger Brut Reserve
Moet Brut Imperial Rosé
Moet Ice Imperial, Rosé
Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon Rosé
Louis Roederer, Cristal
Dom Pérignon Brut Plenitud Il

Moet Imperial Brut MAGNUM 1.5L
Dom Perignon Blanc Luminous
Dom Perignon Rose Luminous

Beringer, White Zinfandel
Casa Madero V

Lagar de Proventus
Whispering Angel Rosé

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Penedes Parellada, Macabeo, Xarel-lo $1,120
Penedes Cabernet Sauvignon $1,725
Penedés Parellada, Macabeo, Xarel-lo $1,765
California Chardonnay $2,750
Provence Syrah $1,075
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $2,570
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,135
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,300
Champagne Pinot Noir - Chardonnay $4,300
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,580
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,580
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,690
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,305
Champagne Pinot Noir - Chardonnay $11,185
Champagne Pinot Noir - Chardonnay $14,395
Champagne Pinot Noir - Chardonnay $15,585
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $29,000
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $6,480
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $15,750
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $19,000
VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE
California Zinfandel $925
Valle de Parras Cabernet Sauvignhon $1,125
Rioja Tempranillo $1,210
Provence Syrah - Grenache - Carignan $1,925
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MEXICO

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Monte Xanic

Casa Madero 2V

Viresa "Lagrimas”

Monte Xanic Vifia Kristel

Casa Grande Casa Madero Chardonnay
Bruma “Plan B Chardonnay”
Bodegas F. Rubio "Herencia Blanco”
Fluxus

Bodega Vena Cava

Corona del Valle Sauvignon Blanc
Kruger Chardonnay

Corona del Valley Chardonnay

ARGENTINA

Colome "Amalaya”

Circus by Ernesto Catena Sauvignon Blanc
Black River Sauvignon Blanc

Kaiken, Terroir Series

Navarro Correas, Coleccion Privada
Bodega Vincen Famaily "Reto”

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds, Koonunga Hill
Peter Lehmann H&V

CHILE

Aliwen, Undurraga

Cousifio Macul Isidora

Cousifio Macul Antiguas Reservas
Nimbus Santa Carolina

Casas del Bosque Reserva

REGION

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Parras

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Parras

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Sur de Australia
Eden Valley

Valle de Casablanca
Maipo
Maipo
Valle de Casablanca
Valle de Casablanca

UVA / GRAPE

Chenin Blanc - Colombard
Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Palomino - Chenin Blanc
Palomino - Chenin Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Torrontes
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Torrontes
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay
Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

BOT

$820

$950

$790
$1,195
$1,250
$1,080
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,330
$1,380
$1,580

$820
$960
$960
$1,210
$1,245
$1,290

$1,325
$1,650

$835
$905
$995
$1,110
$1,435
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ESTADOS UNIDOS

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Domino

Douglass Hill

Drifting

Bliss

Beaulieu Vineyard, Coastal Estates
Cyrcles Gladiator

Josh

Bogle

Beringer Founders™ Estate
Obssesion Symphony
Lucas & Lewellen
Raymond R Collection

14 Hands

Hahn Family

Ironstone

Gloria Ferrér Sonoma Brut
Kendall Jackson Vintners Reserve
Stags” Leap

Rombauer

Cakebread

Shafer Red Shoulder

ESPANA

Flor de Vetus
Enate 234

FRANCIA

Domaines Schlumberger

Louis Latour, Ardeche
Domaine Laroche Petit Chablis
Louis Jadot, Pouilly Fuissé

REGION

Monterey County
California
California
Mendocino
California
California

Napa Valley
California
California

Lodi, California
Santa Barbara
California
Washington Estate
Monterey County
Lodi, California
Carneros
California

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Rueda
Somontano

Alsacia

Coteaux d I’Ardeche
Chablis

Maconnais

UVA / GRAPE

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chenin Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Pinot Gris
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Verdejo
Chardonnay

Pinot Blanc

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

BOT

$715

$740

$945

$975

$985
$1,220
$1,220
$1,245
$1,320
$1,335
$1,370
$1,415
$1,420
$1,520
$1,550
$1,625
$2,310
$3,150
$3,575
$4,905
$5,035

$830
$1,170

$1,140
$1,275
$1,895
$2,465
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ITALIA

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

12 e Mezzo, Varvaglione

Ziobaffa Pinot Grigio

Cabert "Pinot Grigio”

Frico Bianco

Gianni Masciarelll Trebbiano D' Abruzzo
Pierpaolo Pecorari Pinot Grigio
Valori Abruzzo Pecorino "Bio”

Feudi de sin gregorio Falanghina
Nifo Falanghina del Sannio
Donnafugata “Anthilia”

Petilia Greco di Tufo

Sot Lis Rivia, Ronco del Gelso DOC

MEXICO

Casa Magoni, Origen 43
Casa Magoni

Santo Tomas Varietales
Incognito

Rosa Negra

Seleccion de Barricas, Las Nubes
Monte Xanic

Casa Madero 3V
Montefiori

Roganto

Paula

JR

Relieve

Casa Madero, Organico
Norte 32

Mariatinto

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Puglia Malvasia $1,195
Sicilia Pinot Grigio $750
Veneto Pinot Grigio $790
Veneto Friulano, Chardonnay $820
Abruzzo Trebbiano $960
Veneto Pinot Grigio $1,080
Abruzzo Pecorino $1,250
Campaiiia Falanghina $1,250
Campaiiia Falanghina $1,300
Sicilia Ansonica, Catarrato $1,380
Campaiiia Greco di Tufo $1,380
Friuli Venezia Pinot Grigio $2,455
VINO TINTO / RED WINE
Valle de Guadalupe Merlot - Cab Sauv - Sangiovese $830
Valle de Guadalupe Sangiovese - Cab Sauv $835
Santo Tomas Tempranillo - Cab Sauv $870
Valle de Guadalupe Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Zinfandel $915
Ciudad de México Cab Sauv - Petit Sirah - Zinfandel - Merlot $1,025
Valle de Guadalupe Merlot - Cab Sauv - Sangiovese $1,070
Valle de Guadalupe Cab Sauv - Merlot $1,080
Valle de Parras Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Merlot $1,140
Valle de Guadalupe Cab Sauv - Montepulciano $1,210
San Vicente Nebbiolo $1,215
Valle de Guadalupe Zinfandel - Merlot - Grenache - Petit Syrah $1,265
Valle de Guadalupe Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Zinfandel $1,410
Valle de Guadalupe Merlot $1,595
Valle de Parras Cabernet Sauvignon $1,600
Ensenada Tempranillo - Syrah $1,705
Ensenada Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Grenache - Syrah $1,790
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MEXICO

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Relieve, Ovis

Monte Xanic

Equua, Malagon

Casa Grande, Casa Madero
Serafiel, Adobe Guadalupe
Plata Pura

Adobe De Guadalupe Gabriel
Duetto, Santo Tomas

Unico, Santo Tomas

Gran Ricardo, Monte Xanic
Adobe De Guadalupe Gabriel Magnum

ARGENTINA

Norton 375ml

Nieto Senetiner Reserva

Sottano

Domaine Bousquet

Los Haroldos

Dante Robino

Trumpeter

Portales Fin del Mundo

Kaiken, Terroir Series

Terrazas Reserva

Guatallany Barbarians, Montesco
Terrazas Reserva

Acordeon

Chakana Estate, Organico
Zuccardi Serie A

Alegoria Gran Reserva Navarro Correas
Casa Bianchi Enzo

REGION

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Parras
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Santo Tomas - San Vicente
Santo Tomas

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Patagonia
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

UVA / GRAPE

Tempranillo

Merlot

Granache - Petit Syrah
Syrah

Syrah - Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Merlot - Cab Sauv - Malbec
Tempranillo - Cab Sauv
Cab Sauv - Merlot

Cab Sauv - Merlot - Cab Franc - Petit Verdot
Merlot - Cab Sauv - Malbec

Malbec

Malbec

Merlot

Malbec

Malbec

Bonarda

Malbec

Cabernet - Malbec

Malbec - Bonarda - Petit Verdot
Malbec

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

Shiraz

Malbec

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cab Sauv - Merlot - Cab Franc

BOT

$1,815
$1,825
$1,850
$1,990
$2,070
$2,130
$2,315
$2,890
$2,890
$3,455
$4,630

$635
$830
$885
$900
$905
$975
$995
$1,020
$1,090
$1,160
$1,210
$1,230
$1,475
$1,570
$1,805
$2,590
$3,260
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AUSTRALIA

Katnook Estate Prodigy
Katnook Founder’s
Penfolds, Koonunga Hill
Peter Lehmann Clancy’s
Rosemount

CHILE

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Punti Ferrér

Ventisquero Reserva
Ventisquero Reserva
Caliterra Reserva

Valle Secreto, Key

Casa Lapostolle, Orgénico
Montes Alpha

Valle Secreto, First Edition
Chateau los Boldos, Vielles Vignes
Mixtura

Sefia

GRECIA

Kanenas
Tsantali Reserve

ESTADOS UNIDOS

14 Hands

Douglass Hill

September Hill

September Hill

Beaulieu Vineyard, Coastal Estates
Columbia Crest Grand Estate

REGION

Coonawarra
Coonawarra
Sur de Australia
Barossa Valley
South Australia

Rapel

Colchagua
Casablanca
Colchagua
Cachapoal

Valle de Rapel
Valle de Casablanca
Cachapoal

Valle de Cachapoal
Maule

Aconcagua

Maronia
Nemea DOP

Columbia Valley
California

Napa Valley
California
California
Washington Estate

UVA / GRAPE

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon
Shiraz - Cabernet
Shiraz

Shiraz

Carmenére

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Merlot

Carmenére

Carmenére

Cab Sauv - Carmenere
Syrah

Syrah

Carigfian - Cab Sauv
Cab Sauv - Carmenére - Merlot

Mavroudi - Syrah
Agiorgitiko

Merlot - Cab Sauv - Cab Franc - Petite Verdot
Merlot

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

BOT

$5,910
$1,570
$1,100
$1,175
$1,345

$765
$805
$815
$955
$1,080
$1,255
$1,440
$1,440
$1,645
$1,965
$11,600

$1,265
$1,470

$1,250
$730
$765
$790
$910
$920
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ESTADOS UNIDOS

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Bliss

Wente

Cyrcles Gladiator

Cyrcles Gladiator

Gnarly Head OlId
Obsession Red

Silvia Cellars

Silvia Cellars, Three Barrels
Raymond R Collection
Ironstone

Menage a Trois

Ironstone

Power Spectrum

Crimson, Hoolligans
Silver Buckle

Hess

Lucas & Lewellen

Lady Hill Winery Radicle
Decoy

Procedo Red

Rutherford Ranch Tinto
Seghesio

Mira Hyde Vineyard Valley
Ironstone Reserve Old Zinfandel
Sequoia Grove

Emmolo

Stags” Leap

Caymus

Dominus Napanook
Cakebread

Spring Mountain, Barnett Vineyards

REGION

Mendocino
Liveremore Valley
California
California
California

Sierra Foothills
North Coast
North Coast
California

Lodi

North Coast

Lodi

Washington Estate
California

Central Coast
Central Coast
Santa Barbara
Oregoén, Willamentte
Sonoma
Washington Estate
California
Sonoma County
Napa Valley
Sierra Foothills
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

UVA / GRAPE

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Noir

Zinfandel

Merlot - Zinfandel - Petit Syrah
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cab Sauv - Zinfandel - Syrah
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignhon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Cab Franc - Malbec - Mourvedre - Syrah - Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignhon

Syrah - Merlot - Zinfandel
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Sangiovese - Merlot - Cabernet Franc
Merlot

Zinfandel

Syrah

Zinfandel

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet - Merlot - Cab Franc
Cabernet Sauvignhon
Cabernet Sauvignon

BOT

$965
$1,090
$1,150
$1,220
$1,235
$1,280
$1,315
$1,355
$1,360
$1,375
$1,375
$1,385
$1,385
$1,435
$1,515
$1,625
$1,770
$1,955
$1,960
$2,265
$2,270
$2,550
$3,015
$3,025
$4,005
$4,235
$5,720
$6,230
$6,460
$6,730
$10,325
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ESTADOS UNIDOS

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Silver Oak

Volcanic H, Diamond Creek
Opus One

Bond Quella

ESPANA

Laus, Crianza

Ramon Roqueta Reserva

Palacio de Bornos Frizzante Rosado
Gran Colegiata Lagrima Faifia
Dehesa la Granja

Parcela 23, Finca Constancia

El Vinculo

Rene Barbier Reserva

Sierra Cantabria Seleccion
Dehesas Viejas Crianza

Teofilo Reyes Tamiz

Dominio, Valdelacasa

Abadal Franc

Guelbenzu Azul

Flor de Vetus

Chivite Finca Villatuerta Seleccion Especial
Cueva del Pecado

Condado de Haza

El Coto Crianza

Lleiroso Crianza

Finca Museum, Vinea

Guelbenzu Evo

Abadia Retuerta Seleccion Especial
Pesquera Crianza

Onix Fusio

Lagar de Proventus Crianza

REGION

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Somontano
Catalunya
Rueda

Toro

Castillay Leon
Castilla

La Mancha
Penedes

Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Ribera de Duero
Toro

Pla de Bages
Utiel Requena
Toro

Navarra
Valencia

Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Cigales

Utiel Requena
Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Priorato

Ribera del Duero

UVA / GRAPE

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cab Sauv - Merlot

Cab Sauv - Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Tinta del Toro

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Merlot - Cabernet Sauv - Sangiovese
Tempranillo - Cab Sauv
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tinta del Toro

Cab Franc - Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Cab Sauv
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Cab Sauv - Syrah
Tempranillo

Garnacha - Carifiena - Syrah
Tempranillo

BOT

$10,840
$20,350
$31,335
$32,480

$710
$720
$730
$745
$755
$775
$795
$855
$890
$955
$985
$990
$995
$1,015
$1,025
$1,130
$1,315
$1,140
$1,315
$1,405
$1,415
$1,495
$1,650
$1,685
$1,740
$1,755
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ESPANA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Marqués del Riscal Reserva
Torremilanos Reserva
Matarromera Crianza

Muga Reserva

Gratavinum 2fr

Lleiroso Reserva

Villacreces Pruno, Magnum
Pesquera Reserva

Majuelos Reserva, Felix Callejo
Maquinon

Emilio Moro, Malleolus

Cune Reserva, Magnum
Macho Man

Matarromera Reserva

San Roman, Prima

Mas la Plana

Lagar de Proventus Tres Manos
Ramirez de Ganuza Reserva
Felix Callejo

Vega Sicilia Unico

FRANCIA

Maison Castel

Georges Duboeuf

Terroir De Lagravette Tourtourel
Grand Bateau

Georges Duboeuf Villages
Cotes Du Rhone, Bonpas

Chateau Bourbon La Chapelle, Medoc

Mouton Cadet
Champy
Gevrey Chambertin, Bouchard

REGION

Rioja

Ribera de Duero
Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Priorato

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Priorato

Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Jumilla

Ribera del Duero
Toro

Penedés

Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Bordeaux
Pays d'Oc
Sud de France
Bordeaux
Beaujolais
Rodano
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

UVA / GRAPE

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Garnacha - Carifiena - Cab Sauv - Syrah
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Garnatxa Negra
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Monastrell

Tempranillo

Tinta del Toro - Garnacha
Cabernet Sauvignon
Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Graciano
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Cab Sauv - Merlot - Cab Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon
Grenache - Carighan

Cab Sauv - Merlot - Cab Franc
Gamay

Grenache - Syrah - Mourvedre
Merlot - Cab Franc - Cab Sauv
Merlot - Cab Franc - Cab Sauv
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

BOT

$1,815
$1,890
$1,910
$2,055
$2,210
$2,250
$2,315
$2,360
$2,365
$2,515
$2,530
$2,635
$2,910
$3,165
$3,315
$3,500
$3,775
$4,210
$8,120
$23,755

$765

$780

$855
$1,000
$1,005
$1,015
$1,185
$1,685
$1,705
$5,140
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FRANCIA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Chateau Latour a Pomerol
Chateau La Fleur Petrus
Le Petit Mouton Rothschild

ITALIA

Rubizzo, Rocca Delle Macie
Folonari Valpolicella PVP
Castello di Gabbiano Chianti
Castel Firmian

150+1

Mezzacorona

Brunilde Di Menzione

Baroni Ricasoli, Chianti Ricasoli
Santa Margherita Tinto
Mormoreto

Bertani, Amarone della Vapolicella Clasico
Luce, La Vite

REGION

Pomerol
Pomerol
Pauillac

Toscana
Verona
Toscana
Trentino
Asti
Trentino
Manduria
Toscana
Veneto
Toscana, IGT
Veneto
Toscana

UVA / GRAPE

Merlot
Merlot

Cab Sauv - Merlot - Petit Verdot - Cab Franc

Sangiovese

Corvina - Rondinella - Molinara
Sangiovese

Pinot Noir

Barbera

Pinot Noir

Primitivo

Sangiovese

Merlot

Cab Sauv - Merlot - Cab Franc
Corvina - Rondinella

Merlot - Sangiovese

BOT

$6,960
$15,890
$19,025

$915
$925
$955
$985
$1,040
$1,180
$1,310
$1,335
$1,800
$5,975
$7,380
$9,505
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